
C O R P O R A T E  M E N U

I T A L I A N  C A F E

21 South Hope Chapel Road 
Jackson NJ, 08527

kalamata_cafe
732.987.5555

SO MUCH MORE
THAN JUST GOOD FOOD

1 Salad
1 Pasta
2 Square pizzas 
1 App Platter
Salmon Platter
Zeppoli, Nachos or Fries Platter

P A C K A G E S  

1 Salad
1 Pasta
2 Square Pizzas 
1 App Platter

(10-20 people)

C o r p o r a t e  P a r t y  P a c k a g e

P r e m i u m  P a r t y  P a c k a g e (10-20 people)

400

250
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A P P S  n ’  M O R E 9/13

CO
RP
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E Asian Tacos
Cheese Blintzes
Mozzarella Sticks
Eggplant Rollatini
Eggplant Parmesan

75
65
80
85
65

French Fries
Hash Browns 
Home Fries
Spicy Fries
Mixed Fries
Chilli Fries
Basmati Rice
Sautéed Vegetables
Blackened Broccoli

35
40
40
40
40
45
50
50
65

S I D E S 9/13

S O U P 32 oz

S A L A D S 80 oz Bowl

Caesar Salad 
Greek Salad
Quinoa
Avocado
Amazon
Middle Eastern
Sunny Citrus
Fall Colors Salad
Haloumi Salad

40
50
65
65
65
65
65
65
75

Marinara
Penne Al vodka
Fettuccini Alfredo
Triple Mac n’ Cheese
Baked Ziti
Linguini Pomodoro
Pistachio Fettuccini
Stuffed Shells
Homemade Ravioli
Mushroom Gnocchi

55
60
60
60
60
60
60
85
90
90

P A S T A 9/13

Vegetable Soup
Cream of Sweet Potato Soup
Split Pea Soup
Mushroom Barley Soup
French Onion Soup

15
15
15
15
18

Scrambled Eggs
Pancakes
Popcorn Cauliflower
Stuffed Mushrooms

35
45
70
55

Assorted Pastries Platter
Bourkas Platter
Nachos Platter
Fries Platter
Zeppoli Platter
Tuna n' Lox Platter
Garden Vegetable Platter
Fruit Platter
Cheesecake Platter
Wraps Platter (10 wraps)
Appetizer Platter
Mozzarella Poppers Platter
Fish n' Chips Platter
Tuna Tartar Platter
Cheese Board
Grilled Vegetables Platter
Panini Platter
Grilled Salmon Platter
Smoked Salmon Platter
Premium Fish Platter

40
40
50
50
50
55
65
65
75
100
100
100
100
150
150
150
150
150
160
200


